Benefits
Massive Blades •
Blades are thick and robust to resist abuse and dissipate
heat for extended wear life. MARTIN® SHD 1200 blades
provide up to 12 in. (305 mm) of wearable material;
MARTIN® SHD 600 blades provide 10.5 in. (207 mm).
MARTIN•	 ® CARP Constant Angle Blade Design
Means continuous effective cleaning across all stages of

in. (mm)
No. of Blades
P/N
Shipping Weight
12 in.
(300
mm)wide
20 in.
(500
mm)
wide
SHD 600
lb (kg)
SHD 1200
lb (kg)
42 (1000-1200) 39.38 (1000) 44.81 (1138) 0 2 SH1X-42X39XXXXX 268 (122) 289 (131)
48 (1200-1400) 43.31 (1100) 48.75 (1238) 2 1 SH1X-48X43XXXXX 301 (137) 329 (149)
54 (1400-1600) 51.19 (1200) 56.63 (1438) 1 2 SH1X-54X51XXXXX 335 (152) 369 (167)
60 (1600-1800) 59.06 (1500) 64.50 (1638) 0 3 SH1X-60X59XXXXX 370 (168) 409 (186)
72 (1800-2000) 70.88 (1800) 76.31 (1938) 1 3 SH1X-72X71XXXXX 423 (192) 470 (213)
84 (2000-2200) 78.75 (2000) 84.19 (2138) 0 6 SH1X-84X79XXXXX 458 (208) 510 (231)
96 (2200-2400) 82.69 (2100) 88.13 (2238) 2 3 SH1X-96X83XXXXX 476 (216) 531 (241)
108 (2600-2800) 98.44 (2500) 103.88 (2638) 0 5 SH1X-A8X98XXXXX 546 (247) 611 (277)
120 (2800-3000) 102.38 (2600) 107.81 (2738) 2 4 SH1X-COXA2XXXXX 564 (256) 632 (287)
Dim. B
Dim. A

42 1000-1200 35600-1X 35600-1X
48 1200-1400 35600-1X 35600-1X
54 1400-1600 35600-1X 35600-1X
60 1600-1800 35600-1X 35600-5X
72 1800-2000 35600-5X 35600-5X
84 2000-2200 35600-5X 35600-6X
96 2200-2400 35600-5X 35600-6X
108 2600-2800 35600-1X 35600-6X
120 2800-3000 35600-1X 35600-6X
* Replace X with B for Pillow Block
Mount or F for Flange Mount.
Pillow Block Mount Flange Mount
Martin® SHD Spring-Link Tensioner
P/N Description Dim “A” (Mounting Height)
in. (mm)
35978-S90X Spring Link Tensioner ASM 90# 41.25 (1048)
35978-S150X Spring Link Tensioner ASM 150# 42.25 (1073)
35978-S500X Spring Link Tensioner ASM 500# 45.59 (1158)
35978-S750X Spring Link Tensioner ASM 750# 47.00 (1194)
DIM “A”
6.00
(152)ø0.813
(21)